
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 17 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Marsack  822.8301

37 A. Balbi  1222.9792

95 B. Lamay  723.1203

921 M. Rivas  1023.1304

105 S. Hamblin  623.2155

644 K. Partridge  323.3806

130 K. Keylon  523.4147

100 J. Hansen  523.4748

911 T. Bowers  423.6819

651 D. McCoy  223.77310

131 R. Beat  424.31611

173 N. Tiearney  224.41012

629 T. Boughten  724.71313

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Marsack  816.3081

100 J. Hansen  516.4342

95 B. Lamay  516.5683

921 M. Rivas  1016.6204

37 A. Balbi  616.6685

105 S. Hamblin  516.6726

130 K. Keylon  716.7097

131 R. Beat  916.7378

911 T. Bowers  416.8999

629 T. Boughten  916.92310

651 D. McCoy  316.92611

644 K. Partridge  917.05112

173 N. Tiearney  317.58513

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 A. Balbi  624.6421

921 M. Rivas  1024.7342

644 K. Partridge  524.7653

57 J. Marsack  824.9614

105 S. Hamblin  625.0445

95 B. Lamay  725.0736

911 T. Bowers  425.1347

100 J. Hansen  625.3648

651 D. McCoy  325.5789

131 R. Beat  725.73410

130 K. Keylon  526.01011

173 N. Tiearney  326.18112

629 T. Boughten  629.20113
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